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9MM 3/8" DRIVE LOK-ON™ DEEP SOCKET K26051 BY KINCROME

SKU
9302259

Model

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Kincrome LOK-ON™ Sockets, Sets and Accessories have been

engineered beyond world-class benchmarks, exceeding all
international torque and lifetime standards. Offering unique
patented features such as the LOK-ON™ Socket's ability to

loosen up to 85% rounded/damaged fasteners, the LOK-ON™

range has been developed with both function and style in
mind. Each component within the LOK-ON™ range includes

features above and beyond the market’s expectation, setting

a new benchmark for the professional quality tool industry.

Part # Price
K26051 $15

9302259
K26051
9312753975186
Kincrome

117 mm
46 mm
17 mm
0.05 kg

0.046 kg
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