

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 9MM 3/8" DRIVE LOK-ON™ DEEP SOCKET K26051 BY KINCROME





Kincrome LOK-ON™ Sockets, Sets and Accessories have been engineered beyond world-class benchmarks, exceeding all international torque and lifetime standards. Offering unique patented features such as the LOK-ON™ Socket's ability to loosen up to 85% rounded/damaged fasteners, the LOK-ON™ range has been developed with both function and style in mind. Each component within the LOK-ON™ range includes features above and beyond the market's expectation, setting a new benchmark for the professional quality tool industry.



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9302259		K26051	\$15

Model	
SKU	9302259
Part Number	K26051
Barcode	9312753975186
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	117 mm
Product Width	46 mm
Product Height	17 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.05 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.046 kg